LNTAL

branded merchandise

Invoice To:

Attn: Accounts Payable
Initial Incentives Ltd

4 Parr Road

Stanmore

Middlesex

HA7 1QP

Dear Sales,
We would like to place the following order

PURCHASE ORDER

No: 128759

Delivery To:

Allegro Logistics

Units 3 & 3a Blackfriars Rd
Bristol

BS48 4DJ

X

Order Date:

Delivery Date:

INITIAL
REWARDS

changing loyalty

21/11/2019

27/11/2019

Delivery Options:

If any of the details regarding this order are unclear, please do not hesitate to contact us on +44 (0) 20 8381 3300.

Ref. No Item Name

Qty

Unit
Cost

Origination
Cost

Carriage
Cost

Total
Line

Tunstall Holdall
Item Colour: Charcoal

B6092

side

Print Colour: Full colour transfer 1

Print Detail: Manpower

50

£5.22

£25.00

£16.00

£302.00

B6081 Tunstall Business Bag

Item Colour: Charcoal

print 1 side

Print Colour: Full colour transfer

Print Detail: Manpower

50

£5.67

£25.00

£13.00

£321.50

PLEASE SEND VISUAL PROOF FOR APPROVAL
PLEASE DELIVER ALL GOODS UNDER PLAIN LABEL

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS / NOTES

Initial Incentives Ltd 4 Parr Road Stanmore Middlesex HA7 1QP Tel: +44 (0) 20 8381 3300

Registration No: 02183201 (England and Wales) VAT No: GB 544 5721 41




