

## **PURCHASE ORDER**

No: 128759



## Invoice To:

Attn: Accounts Payable Initial Incentives Ltd 4 Parr Road Stanmore Middlesex HA7 1QP

## **Delivery To:**

Allegro Logistics Units 3 & 3a Blackfriars Rd Bristol BS48 4DJ Order Date:

21/11/2019

Delivery Date:

27/11/2019

**Delivery Options:** 

Dear Sales,

We would like to place the following order.

If any of the details regarding this order are unclear, please do not hesitate to contact us on +44 (0) 20 8381 3300.

Ref. No	Item Name	Qty	Unit	Origination	Carriage	Total
			Cost	Cost	Cost	Line
B6092	Tunstall Holdall Item Colour: Charcoal Print Colour: Full colour transfer 1 side	50	£5.22	£25.00	£16.00	£302.00
	Print Detail: Manpower					
B6081	Tunstall Business Bag Item Colour: Charcoal Print Colour: Full colour transfer print 1 side Print Detail: Manpower	50	£5.67	£25.00	£13.00	£321.50

## PLEASE SEND VISUAL PROOF FOR APPROVAL PLEASE DELIVER ALL GOODS UNDER PLAIN LABEL

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS / NOTES							